
 

SUMMER 2016-2017 REVISED CALENDAR  

Hijri Date Day Gregorian Date Events 

4 – 8 Sha’ban 1438 Sunday - Thursday 30 April - May 4, 2017 Early registration for Summer semester  
2016/2017  through Banner self service 

19 Ramadan – 20 Ramadan 1438 Sunday - Monday 14 June - 15 June , 2017 Dropping Summer Registration Without Fees 

19 - 22 Ramadan 1438 Wednesday - Saturday 14 - 17 June , 2017 Registration Confirmation for pre-registered 

students through Banner self-service 

16 Ramadhan - 18 Thul-Qi’dah 1438 Sunday - Thursday June 11 - 10 August, 2017 Faculty annual leave (60 Days)  

7 Shawwal 1438 Saturday 1 July,2017 Summer faculty reporting date 

15 Shawwal 1438 Sunday 9 July,2017 Classes Begin 

28 Shawwal 1438 Saturday 22 July,2017 Normal Monday Classes 

6 Thul-Qi’dah 1438 Saturday 29 July,2017 Normal Sunday Classes 

11 Thul-Qi’dah 1438 Thursday 3 August, 2017 Last day for withdrawing courses with grade 

of "W" 

21 Thul-Qi'dah 1438 Sunday  13 August,2017 Reporting Date of Faculty Without Summer 

25 Thul-Qi’dah 1438 Thursday 17 August,2017 Last day for withdrawing courses with grade 

of "WP/WF", Last day of classes 

28 Thul-Qi’dah - 30  Thul-Qi’dah 1438 Sunday - Tuesday 20 - 22 August , 2017 Final Exams 

1 Thul-Hijjah 1438 Wednesday 23 August,2017 Deadline for submitting grades to the  
Registrar's office 

2  Thul-Hijjah 1438 Thursday 24 August,2017 Last day of Summer Faculty 

5 - 16 Thul-Hijjah 1438 Sunday - Thursday August 27 - 7 September, 2017 Summer faculty break 

26 Thul-Hijjah 1438 Sunday 17 Septemper, 2017 Fall Semester 2017/ 2018 begins 

*Hijri Date Based on Um El Qura Calendar 

 


